GRACIA - ORLOVA 2015 - UCI class 2.2.
VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA ETAPY / CLASSEMENT INDIVIDUEL

2 .ETAPA / ETAPE
Lichnov-Lichnov

Délka etapy /Distance Etapekm  100,0 km Rychlost vitéze / Moyenne du vainqueur : 33,767 km/h
Cas: Rozdil Bo/Pe
IRM Por St.¢is. Kod UCI Pfijmeni, jméno Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Temps: Ecart Bo/Pe
IRM Place Doss. Code UCI Nom Prenom Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s sec
1..100 . NOR19860221 LORVIK Ingrid ....... NOR NORWAY ............ 2:57:41 +00:00 10
2.. 7.POL19890625 BUJAK Eugenia ....... BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ..... 2:57:41 +00:00 7
3.. 14.BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena .... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO .. 2:57:43 +00:02 6
4.. 15.GER19810928 WORRACK Trixi ...... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO .. 2:57:46 +00:05 3
5.. 92.RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia . RUSRUSSIA .............. 2:57:51  +00:10
6.. 9.SLO19890607 BATAGELIJ Polona . . ... BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ..... 2:57:57 +00:16
7.. 91.RUS19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ... RUSRUSSIA .............. 2:58:07 +00:26
8.. 21.SUI19890828 SCHWEIZER Doris .... BCT BIGLA PROCYCLINGTE 2: 59:16 +01:35
9.. 68.FRA19950304 *DREVILLE Anabelle .. FRAFRANCE ............. 2:59:24  +01:43
10.. 81.POL19901105 GORYCKA Paula ...... POLPOLAND ............. 3: 01:46 +04:05 P 10
11..122 . LTU19881018 TREBAITE Augriné .... LTULITHUANIA .......... 3: 03:41 +06:00
12.. 1.POL19810910 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSK TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNE 3: 03:46 +06:05
13.. 16. CAN19880418 CANUAL Karol-Ann ... VEL VELOCIO-SRAMPRO .. 3:03:46 +06:05
14.. 13 . GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa ..... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO .. 3:03:46 +06:05
15.. 8.AUTI19820923 RITTER Martina . ...... BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ..... 3: 03:46  +06:05
16.. 94 .RUS19950407 *IAKOVENKO Anastasia RUSRUSSIA .............. 3: 03:47 +06:06
17..110 . AUT19831110 PINTARELLI Daniela .. AUT AUSTRIA ............ 3: 03:50 +06:09
18.. 96.RUS19841211 KUCHINSKAYA Elena . RUSRUSSIA .............. 3: 03:50 +06:09
19.. 72 .FRA19890412 BIDEAU Sandrine ... .. FRAFRANCE ............. 3: 03:50 +06:09
20.. 29.COL19861025 LOZANO Laura ....... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINIR 3: 03:50 +06:09
21..120 . CZE19970701 *NOSKOVA Nikola .... CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ..... 3: 03:53  +06:12
22.. 23 .FIN19890628 LEPISTOLotta......... BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TE 3: 03:56 +06:15
23.. 97 .NOR19921009 BJORNSRUD Miriam ... NORNORWAY ............ 3: 03:56 +06:15
24.. 98 .NOR19841121 HEINE Vita .......... NOR NORWAY ............ 3: 03:56 +06:15
25.. 47 .NZL19930825 *WILLIAMS Georgia... BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA .. 3:03:56 +06:15
26.. 35.GER19940810 *LECHNER Corinna ... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ....... 3: 03:56 +06:15
27.. 25.FRA19670604 PITEL Edwige ........ MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINIR 3: 03:56 +06:15
28.. 74 .SWE19920216 NILSSON Hanna ...... SWE SWEDEN ............ 3: 03:56 +06:15
29..112 . AUT19910402 RIJKES Sarah ......... AUT AUSTRIA ............ 3: 04:03 +06:22
30.. 33.GERI19740319 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka . MAX MAXX-SOLAR ....... 3: 04:03 +06:22
31.. 2.POL19911012 BRZEZNA Monika . .... TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNE 3: 04:03 +06:22
32.. 5.POL19970422 *SKALNIAK Agnieszka . TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNE 3: 04:03 +06:22
33.. 82.POL19930422 *ZUR Monika ......... POLPOLAND ............. 3: 04:03 +06:22 2
34..106 . SUI19720803 STIENEN Jutta......... SUI SWITZERLAND ........ 3: 04:07 +06:26
35.. 67.FRA19920112 BRAVARD Charlotte ... FRAFRANCE ............. 3: 04:07 +06:26
36.. 57.GERI19860103 SCHIFF Carolin ....... GER GERMANY ........... 3: 04:07 +06:26
37.. 11.SL0O19900224 KERN Spela .......... BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ..... 3: 04:07 +06:26
38.. 115 . CZE19840629 NECKAROVA Zuzana .. CZE CZECH REPUBLIC . .... 3:04:07 +06:26
39..105 . SUI19940613 *WALDIS Andrea .. ... SUI SWITZERLAND ........ 3: 04:12  +06:31
40.. 99.NOR19760420 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas NOR NORWAY ............ 3: 04:14 +06:33
41.. 6.POL19930503 *KARDAS Aleksandra .. TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNE 3: 04:25 +06:44
42..104 . SUI19930713 *INDERGAND Linda ... SUI SWITZERLAND ........ 3: 04:27 +06:46 3
43.. 89.BLR19920229 ANTONAVA Volha .... BLRBELARUS ............ 3: 04:31 +06:50
44.. 10. AZE19890301 PAVLUKHINA Olena.... BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ..... 3: 08:03 +10:22
45.. 17 .FRA19890128 DELZENNE Elise ... ... VEL VELOCIO-SRAMPRO .. 3:09:14 +11:33
46.. 95.RUS19950715 *VASILIEVA Svetlana... RUSRUSSIA .............. 3:09:14 +11:33
47.. 69.FRA19920624 SICOT Marion ........ FRAFRANCE ............. 3:09:14 +11:33
48.. 71 .FRA19860523 BAZIN Marjolaine ... .. FRAFRANCE ............. 3:09:19 +11:38
49..121 . LTU19860618 TUSLAITE Daiva ... ... LTU LITHUANIA .......... 3:09:19  +11:38
50.. 26.1TA19930716 *VIECELI Lara ....... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINIR 3:09:19 +11:38
51.. 34.GER19950701 *LAMBRACHT Jessica . MAX MAXX-SOLAR ....... 3:09:19 +11:38
52.. 66.1TA19930121 *PIEROBON Chiara.... TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORT 3: 09:19 +11:38
53..109 . AUT19930511 *PERCHTOLD Christina. AUT AUSTRIA ............ 3:09:19 +11:38
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73.
137.
24 .

131

48

101

42

111

102

4

SWE19940623
EST19881217
GER19950803

. HUN19900121
83.
85.
70 .
90.
79 .
39.
. NZL19850309
128 .
44
93.
88.
61.
20.
107 .
19.
129.
103 .
. NOR19910712
116 .
27.
58.
75.
60 .
12.
76 .
126 .
59.
18.
117.
45 .
38.
65 .
125.
50.
32.
139.
55.
56.
. CZE19960102
124 .
123.
7.
36.
. AUT19941206
31.
28.
138.
80.
. NOR19961125
84.
140 .
41.

POL19960522
BLR19840731
FRA19900312
BLR19871204
POL19880701
UKR19950911

HUN19830505
BLR19950701
RUS19930914
BLR19941012
ITA19931102
SUI19910506
SUI19870502
SUI19890216
HUN19831110
SUI19820208

CZE19800322
ITA19911025

GER19960825
SWE19881115
GER19871021
SRB19960115

SWE19960623
LTU19931120
GER19950825
GER19930718
CZE19860109
ITA19820719

ITA19960327

ITA19930504

LTU19960210
GER19860610
GER19890904
SVK19851130
GER19940919
GER19950523

LTU19870212
LTU19970522
SWE19870219
GER19950907

GER19880514
ITA19950330
EST19970828
POL19881130

POL19820203
SVK19851130
KAZ19940811

. POL19930810
86 .
119.
40 .
87.
63 .
46 .

BLR19940805
CZE19890131
KAZ19890211
BLR19930115
ITA19860323

RUS19850307

*NESSMAR Alexandra .
EHRBERG Liisa........
*KOPPENBURG Clara ..

BENKO Barbara

*PLOSAJ Nikola . .......

SHARAKOVA

LESUEUR Mélodie

SITSKO Alena .

KLEKOT Martyna

*DEMYDOVA

Tatsiana .

Olena ...

NIELSEN Jaime . .......
SZUROMINE PULSFORT

*TUHAI Ksenia

*ZAVERSHINS
*P[VAVARNA
*BITTO Irene

KAYA An
Palina ..

HANSELMANN Nicole .
GYSLING Mirjam . . ....

AUBRY Emilie

KIRALY Moénika
LEUMANN Katrin
MOBERG Emilie

RUZICKOVA Martina ..
D'INTINO Azzura.......
*BANZER Franziska . ..

PENTON Sara
POHL Stephani
*ERIC Jelena . .
*KARLSSON J
*LATOZAITE

*LACHER Sophie
*KROGER Mieke

MACHACOVA
VALSECCHI S

€ ...
ulia
Silvija ...

Jarmila .
ilvia . ...

*CAMPAGNARO Marika

*PALADIN Soraya

*MAZUREVICIUTE Edit

PAUL Stefanie
KLEIN Theres

JUHASOVA Andrea . ...

*ORTMULLER

*STOCK Gudrun

*VANICKOVA

Madelein

Elena. . ..

SEREIKAITE Vilija . ...

*MANIKAITE

WALLIN Malin
*PALLER Tatjana

*EBERHARDT

HECKMANN Lisa

Ema . ...

Verena. . .

*BALDUCCI Michela . ..
*MOTTUS Mari-Liis ...

KALEMBA Beata
*TANGEN Ingvild

BACINSKA Agnieszka . .
JUHASOVA Zuzana . . . ..
*UMUTZHANOVA Makh
*WILKOS Katarzyna . ..

*SAVENKA In
GARGELOVA

a.......
Tereza . .

SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya
*SHMAYANKOVA Mary

FIORI Jennifer

CHULKOVA Anastasia .

SWE SWEDEN ............ 3
ESTESTONIA ............. 3
BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TE 3:
HUN HUNGARY ............ 3:
POLPOLAND ............. 3
BLR BELARUS ............ 3
FRAFRANCE ............. 3
BLR BELARUS ............ 3
POLPOLAND ............. 3
MIX ASTANA-MIX ......... 3:
BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA .. 3:
HUN HUNGARY ............ 3:
BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA .. 3:
RUSRUSSIA .............. 3
BLR BELARUS ............ 3

TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORT 3:

BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TE 3:
SUI SWITZERLAND ........ 3
BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TE 3:
HUN HUNGARY ............ 3:
SUI SWITZERLAND ........ 3
NORNORWAY ............ 3
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ..... 3
MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINIR  3:
GER GERMANY ........... 3
SWE SWEDEN ............ 3
GER GERMANY ........... 3
BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ..... 3
SWE SWEDEN ............ 3
LTULITHUANIA .......... 3
GER GERMANY ........... 3

VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO .. 3:

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC

BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA .. 3:

MIX ASTANA-MIX ......... 3:
TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORT 3:
LTULITHUANIA .......... 3
TES TEAM STUTTGART .... 3:
MAX MAXX-SOLAR ....... 3
SVK SLOVAKIA ........... 3
GER GERMANY ........... 3
GER GERMANY ........... 3
MIX ASTANA-MIX ......... 3:
LTULITHUANIA .......... 3
LTULITHUANIA .......... 3
SWE SWEDEN ............ 3
MAX MAXX-SOLAR ....... 3
AUT AUSTRIA ............ 3
MAX MAXX-SOLAR ....... 3

MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINIR  3:
ESTESTONIA ............. 3
POLPOLAND ............. 3
NORNORWAY ............ 3
POLPOLAND ............. 3
SVK SLOVAKIA ........... 3
MIX ASTANA-MIX ......... 3:
TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNE  3:
BLR BELARUS ............ 3
CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ... .. 3:
MIX ASTANA-MIX ......... 3:
BLR BELARUS ............ 3

TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORT 3:
BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA .. 3:

: 09:
: 09:
09:
09:
: 09:
: 09:
: 09:
: 09:
: 09:
09:
09:
09:
09:
: 09:
: 09:
09:
09:
: 09:
09:
09:
: 09:
: 09:
: 09:
09:
: 09:
110
210
: 11
212
212
D12
12
D12
12
12
12
212
12
D12
D12
119
119
233
-35
-35
-35
-35
240
42
47
°50
°53
55
55
55
55
24
124
1 24
24
124
24
24

21

0 21
0 21
0 21
0 21
0 21
0 21

21

0 21
0 21
0 21
0 21
0 21

21

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
42
46
49
54
01
18

°59

04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
19
22
24
31
15
15

00
00
00
10
10
15
15

+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11:38
+11:38
+12:01
+12:05
+12:08
+12:13
+12:20
+12:37
+14:18
+14:23
+14:23
+14:23
+14:23
+14:23
+14:23
+14:23
+14:23
+ 1438
+14:41
+14:43
+14:50
+21:34
+21:34
+23:52
+23:54
+23:54
+23:54
+23:54
+23:59
+24:01
+24:06
+24:09
+24:12
+24:14
+24:14
+24:14
+24:14
+26:19
+26:19
+26:19
+26:29
+26:29
+26:34
+26:34

138
38 1
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
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OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL
OTL

AB

AB
DNS
DNS

117..

64 .
78 .
. 52.
.. 134,
.. 51.
.. 130.
.. 37.
.22
.. 49.
.. 118.
.. 142
. 62.
.. 141
. 132,
.. 135.
.. 30.
. 127
.. 43.
.. 136.

ITA19951207

SWE19941220
GER19910626
EST19920717
GER19900704
HUN19950505
KAZ19940312
SUI19940417

GER19910302
CZE19890923
. SVK19900812
ITA19950825

. SVK19850427
HUN19901008
EST19941206
ETH19920121
HUN19920817
SVK19960327
EST19950914

*LEONARDI Elena

*GUSTAVSSON Linn ..

WOTSCH Melanie
RIST Daisi
BERNHARD Bianca
*MESTER Doéra

*BAITLEUOVA Marzhan

*BAUR Caroline
ROOB Lisa

KOTALOVA Veronika . .

BAUMLOVA Karin

*DAL SANTO Nicole ...
FINDROVA Mariana . . . .

AL SAIDI Leila
*KARING Krista
KELIL Eyerusalem

*KORMOS Veronika Ann
*MEDVEDOVA Tereza .

*LEPIK Sirje

TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORT 3:

SWE SWEDEN

TES TEAM STUTTGART .. ..

EST ESTONIA

TES TEAM STUTTGART .. ..

HUN HUNGARY
MIX ASTANA-MIX

BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TE 3:
TES TEAM STUTTGART .. ..

CZE CZECH REPUBLIC
SVK SLOVAKIA

3:
0 35:¢
0 35:

TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORT 3:

SVK SLOVAKIA
HUN HUNGARY

EST ESTONIA

MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI R

HUN HUNGARY

BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA ..

EST ESTONIA

0 30
132
132
132
1 34:
0 34

1 36
1 39:
1 39:

24115
49
24
36
42
10
59
04
16
16
26
39
20
11
45

35
35

35

+26:
+33:
+34:
+34:
+35:
+36:
+37:
+37:
+37:
+37:
+37:
+37:
+38:

+41

+42:

34
08
43
55
01
29
18
23
35
35
45
58
39
130
04

Nombre de partans/Number of startes/Pocet startujicich :

Uvedené Casy jsou bez bonifikaci a penalizaci

133

Coureurs hors délai/Riders finishing out of time limit/Pocet zavodnikl po limitu 14
Coureurs ayant abandonné/Riders abandoning the Race /Pocet vzdalych zavodnikt : 2

AB=Abandon/Did not Finish/Vzdal
DQ=Disqualifié/Disqualified/Diskvalifikace
OTL=Hors délai/Outside Time Limit/Po ¢asovém limitu

DNS=Non partant/ Did not Start/Nenastoupil na start
DOP=Dopage/Doping/Doping

BODOVACI SOUTEZ v etapé / CLASSEMENT PAR POINTS dans I'étape :

2

Potf St.¢is. Jméno / pfijmeni Body Poi St.¢is. Jméno / ptijmeni Body
_ Place Doss _ Nom/Prenom Points Place Doss _ Nom/Premom Points __
1 100 LORVIK Ingrid ............ 25 9 68 *DREVILLE Anabelle ....... 7
2 7 BUJAK Eugenia ............ 20 10 81 GORYCKA Paula ........... 6
3 14 AMIALIUSIK Alena ......... 16 11 122 TREBAITE Augriné ......... 5
4 15 WORRACK Trixi ........... 14 12 1 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSKA Pau 4
5 92 BOYARSKAYA Natalia ...... 12 13 16 CANUAL Karol-Ann ........ 3
6 9 BATAGELJPolona .......... 10 14 13 BRENNAUER Lisa .......... 2
7 91 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ....... 9 15 8 RITTER Martina ........... 1
8 21 SCHWEIZER Doris ......... 8
DRUZSTVA / CLASSEMENT DES EQUIPES 2 .ETAPA/ ETAPE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Pot  Kod druZstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart Pof Kod druZstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart
Place Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s Rang Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s
1.VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO. 8 :59:15 +00:00 | 12. MAX MAXX-SOLAR....... 9:17:18 +18: 03
2 .BTC CITY LJUBLJANA .... 8:59:24 +00:09 | 13.CZE CZECHREPUBLIC.... 9:17:46 +18: 31
3.RUSRUSSIA............. 8 :59:45 +00:30 | 14. BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA . 9:22:34 +23:19
4 NORNORWAY ........... 9:05:33 +06:18 |  15.BLRBELARUS............ 9:23:09 +23: 54
5.FRAFRANCE............ 9:07:21 +08:06 |  16.SWESWEDEN............ 9:23:16 +24:01
6 . TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITN 9 :11:52 +12:37 | 17. GER GERMANY .......... 9:24: 19 +25: 04
7 .BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING 9 :12:31 +13:16 | 18. LTULITHUANIA .......... 9:25:04 +25:49
8 .SUI SWITZERLAND ... .... 9:12:46 +13:31 | 19. HUNHUNGARY .......... 9:27:57 +28:42
9 .POLPOLAND............ 9:15:18 +16:03 | 20. TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BOR 9:30: 42 +31:27
10 .MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI 9 :17:05 +17:50 | 21. MIX ASTANA-MIX........ 9:42: 56 +43: 41
11 . AUT AUSTRIA . .......... 9:17:12 +17:57 |
RYCHLOSTNI PREMIE / LES SPRINTS VOLANTS : 2 .ETAPA / ETAPE
Lichnov 10km Roznov 84km
1 ..104 *INDERGAND Linda... SUISWITZERLA 3 s | 1. 15. WORRACK Trixi....... VEL VELOCIO-SR 3 s

2 .

82 *ZUR Monika

POL POLAND . .

2s |

2.

14 . AMIALIUSIK Alena

VEL VELOCIO-SR 2 s
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3 ..137 EHRBERG Liisa....... ESTESTONIA.. 1s | 3. 7. BUJAKEugenia........ BTC CITY LJUBLJ 1 s
VRCHARSKE PREMIE / LES PRIMES DE MONTAGE 2 .ETAPA/ETAPE
Pustevny 27km Slovensko 49km
1. 15 WORRACK Trixi....... VEL VELOCIO-S 10 b | 1 .. 21. SCHWEIZER Doris . . . .. BCT BIGLAPROC 10 b
2 ..100 LORVIK Ingrid. ....... NORNORWAY. 8 b | 2. 14. AMIALIUSIK Alena...... VEL VELOCIO-SR 8 b
3 .. 21 SCHWEIZER Doris. . . . . BCTBIGLAPRO 6b | 3. 9. BATAGEL] Polona..... BTC CITY LJUBLJ] 6 b
4 .. 92 BOYARSKAYA Natalia. RUSRUSSIA... 4b | 4. 7. BUJAKEugenia........ BTC CITY LJUBL] 4 b
5. 14 AMIALIUSIK Alena. . . .. VELVELOCIO-S 2b | 5.100. LORVIK Ingrid . ........ NOR NORWAY ... 2 b
Solan 69km Pindula 88km
1 .. 21 SCHWEIZER Doris . . . . . BCTBIGLAPRO 10 b | 1. 15. WORRACK Trixi....... VEL VELOCIO-SR 5 b
2 .. 14 AMIALIUSIK Alena . .. .. VELVELOCIO-S 8 b | 2. 7. BUJAK Eugenia........ BTC CITY LJUBL] 4 b
3 ..100 LORVIK Ingrid........ NORNORWAY. 6b | 3. 14. AMIALIUSIK Alena...... VEL VELOCIO-SR 3 b
4 .. 15 WORRACK Trixi....... VELVELOCIO-S 4b | 4. 9. BATAGELJ Polona..... BTC CITY LJUBL] 2 b
5. 7 BUJAK Eugenia. ....... BTCCITYLIUB 2b | 5.100. LORVIK Ingrid......... NORNORWAY ... 1 b
Lichnov 100km
1..100 LORVIK Ingrid. ....... NORNORWAY. 5b |
2 .. 7 BUJAK Eugenia. ....... BTCCITYLIUB 4 b |
3 .. 14 AMIALIUSIK Alena. . ... VEL VELOCIO-S 3 b |
4 15 WORRACK Trixi....... VEL VELOCIO-S 2 b |
5. 92 BOYARSKAYA Natalia. RUSRUSSIA... 1b |

CELKOVE VYSLEDKY PO /CLASSEMENT GENERAL APRES: 2 .ETAPE/ETAPE
Celkové délka / Distance du Course : 201,2 km Rychlost vitéze / Moyenne du vainqueur : 35,170 km/h
éas; ROZdﬂ
Pot St.¢is. Kod UCI Pfijmeni, jméno Kod druzstva/Druzstvo Temps: Ecart
Place Doss. Code UCI  Nom Prenom Code EQU / Equipe h: m:s m: s
1. 14 . BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena .... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ...... 5:42:57 +00:- 00
2. 7 . POL19890625 BUJAK FEugenia ....... BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 5:43: 04 +00:- 07
3. 15. GERI19810928 WORRACK Trixi ...... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO . ..... 5:43:15 +00:18
4. 100 . NOR19860221 LORVIK Ingrid ........ NOR NORWAY ............... 5:43:20 +00:- 23
5. 92 .RUSI19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia . RUSRUSSIA ................. 5:43:32 +00:- 35
6. 9 . SLO19890607 BATAGELJ Polona . .... BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 5:43:36 +00: 39
7. 91 .RUS19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ... RUSRUSSIA ................. 5:43: 58 +01:01
8. 21 .SUI19890828 SCHWEIZER Doris .. ... BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 5:44:57 +02: 00
9. 68.FRA19950304 *DREVILLE Anabelle .. FRAFRANCE ................. 5:45:-27 +02: 30
10. 81 .POL19901105 GORYCKA Paula ...... POLPOLAND ................ 5:47:- 47 +04:50
11. 1. POL19810910 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSK TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS . 5:49: 14 +06: 17
12. 122 . LTU19881018 TREBAITE Ausriné .... LTULITHUANIA .............. 5:49: 32 +06:- 35
13. 94 . RUS19950407 *IAKOVENKO Anastasia RUSRUSSIA ................. 5:49: 36 + 06: 39
14. 8 . AUT19820923 RITTER Martina ....... BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 5:49: 37 + 06: 40
15. 29.COL19861025 LOZANO Laura ....... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI ROX . 5:49: 41 + 06: 44
16. 74 . SWE19920216 NILSSON Hanna ....... SWE SWEDEN ................ 5:49: 43 + 06: 46
17. 120 . CZE19970701 *NOSKOVA Nikola . ... CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ........ 5:49: 44 + 06: 47
18. 13 . GER19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa ..... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO . ..... 5:49: 46 + 06: 49
19. 25 .FRA19670604 PITEL Edwige ......... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI ROX . 5:49: 47 + 06: 50
20. 110 . AUT19831110 PINTARELLI Daniela ... AUT AUSTRIA ................ 5:49: 50 +06:- 53
21. 72 .FRA19890412 BIDEAU Sandrine ...... FRAFRANCE ................. 5:49: 50 +06:- 53
22. 23 .FIN19890628 LEPISTO Lotta......... BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 5:49: 53 + 06: 56
23. 47 . NZL19930825 *WILLIAMS Georgia . ... BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA ..... 5:49: 53 +06: 56
24. 96 . RUS19841211 KUCHINSKAYA Elena . RUSRUSSIA ................. 5:49: 53 +06: 56
25. 33 . GERI19740319 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka . MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 5:49: 54 + 06: 57
26. 11 .SL0O19900224 KERN gpela .......... BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 5:49: 58 +07:01
27. 97 . NOR19921009 BJORNSRUD Miriam ... NORNORWAY ............... 5:49: 59 +07:02
28. 2 . POL19911012 BRZEZNA Monika ..... TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS . 5:50: 03 + 07: 06
29. 82 .POL19930422 *ZUR Monika ......... POLPOLAND ................ 5:50:03 +07:-06
30. 5. POL19970422 *SKALNIAK Agnieszka . TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS . 5:50: 06 + 07: 09
31. 67 .FRA19920112 BRAVARD Charlotte ... FRAFRANCE ................. 5:50: 07 +07:10
32. 106 . SUI19720803 STIENEN Jutta......... SUI SWITZERLAND ........... 5:50- 10 +07:-13
33. 57 .GER19860103 SCHIFF Carolin ....... GER GERMANY .............. 5:50- 10 +07:-13
34. 98 .NORI19841121 HEINE Vita .......... NOR NORWAY ............... 5:50:- 12 +07:-15
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35. 99 . NOR19760420 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas NOR NORWAY ............... 5:50: 14 +07:17

36. 112 . AUT19910402 RIJKES Sarah ......... AUT AUSTRIA ................ 5:50: 26 +07:29
37. 115 . CZE19840629 NECKAROVA Zuzana .. CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ........ 5:50:30 +07:33
38. 105 . SUI19940613 *WALDIS Andrea . ... .. SUI SWITZERLAND ........... 5:50: 35 +07: 38
39. 89 .BLR19920229 ANTONAVA Volha .... BLRBELARUS ................ 5:50: 47 +07: 50
40. 104 . SUI19930713 *INDERGAND Linda ... SUI SWITZERLAND ........... 5:50: 47 +07: 50
41. 35.GERI19940810 *LECHNER Corinna . ... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 5:50: 56 +07:59
42. 16 . CAN19880418 CANUAL Karol-Ann ... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO . ..... 5:52:25 +09: 28
43. 6 .POL19930503 *KARDAS Aleksandra .. TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS . 5:54: 05 + 11:08
44. 10 . AZE19890301 PAVLUKHINA Olena . ... BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 5:54:26 + 11:29
45. 26 .1TA19930716 *VIECELI Lara ........ MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINIROX . 5:55: 00 + 12: 03
46. 70 . FRA19900312 LESUEUR Mélodie ... .. FRAFRANCE ................. 5:55: 16 +12:19
47. 95 .RUSI19950715 *VASILIEVA Svetlana ... RUSRUSSIA ................. 5:55: 17 +12: 20
48. 121 . LTU19860618 TUSLAITE Daiva . ..... LTULITHUANIA .............. 5:55:19  +12:22
49. 66 .1TA19930121 *PIEROBON Chiara.... TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOL 5:55:22 + 12:25
50. 109 . AUT19930511 *PERCHTOLD Christina. AUT AUSTRIA ................ 5:55:22  +12:25
51. 79 .POL19880701 KLEKOT Martyna .. ... POLPOLAND ................ 5:55:22  +12:25
52. 93 .RUS19930914 *ZAVERSHINSKAYA An RUSRUSSIA ................. 5:55:22  +12:25
53. 73 .SWE19940623 *NESSMAR Alexandra .. SWE SWEDEN ................ 5:55:30 +12:33
54. 69 .FRA19920624 SICOT Marion . ....... FRAFRANCE ................. 5:55:30 +12:33
55. 34 .GER19950701 *LAMBRACHT Jessica .. MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 5:55:32  +12:35
56. 24 .GER19950803 *KOPPENBURG Clara .. BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 5:55:32 + 12: 35
57. 61 .ITA19931102 *BITTO Irene ......... TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOL 5:55: 32 + 12: 35
58. 17 . FRA19890128 DELZENNE Elise ...... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ....... 5:55:33  +12: 36
59. 137 . EST19881217 EHRBERG Liisa........ ESTESTONIA ................ 5:55:34  +12:37
60. 131 . HUN19900121 BENKO Barbara . . ... .. HUNHUNGARY . .............. 5:55:35 +12: 38
61. 88 .BLRI19941012 *PIVAVARNA Palina ... BLRBELARUS ................ 5:55:35 +12: 38
62. 85.BLR19840731 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana . BLR BELARUS ................ 5:55: 42  + 12: 45
63. 39 .UKR19950911 *DEMYDOVA Olena ... MIX ASTANA-MIX ............ 5:55: 42  + 12: 45
64. 107 . SUI19870502 GYSLING Mirjam . . . ... SUI SWITZERLAND ........... 5:55: 42  + 12: 45
65. 44 .BLR19950701 *TUHAI Ksenia ....... BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA .. ... 5:55: 42  + 12: 45
66. 101 . NOR19910712 MOBERG Emilie . ..... NORNORWAY ............... 5:55: 45 +12: 48
67. 48 .NZL19850309 NIELSEN Jaime. . ...... BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA .. ... 5:55:58  +13:01
68. 20 .SUII9910506 HANSELMANN Nicole . BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 5:55: 58 + 13: 01
69. 19 .SUII9890216 AUBRY Emilie ........ BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 5:55: 58 + 13: 01
70. 129 . HUN19831110 KIRALY M¢nika . .. ... HUNHUNGARY . .............. 5:56: 07 +13:10
71. 27 .ITA19911025 D'INTINO Azzura. ... ... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINIROX . 5:56: 12 +13:15
72. 103 . SUI19820208 LEUMANN Katrin . . ... SUI SWITZERLAND ........... 5:56: 12 +13: 15
73. 71 . FRA19860523 BAZIN Marjolaine ... .. FRAFRANCE ................. 5:56: 19 +13:22
74. 116 . CZE19800322 RUZICKOVA Martina .. CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ........ 5:56:30 +13:33
75. 90 . BLR19871204 SITSKO Alena......... BLRBELARUS ................ 5:56:32 +13:35
76. 83 .POL19960522 *PLOSAJNikola........ POLPOLAND ................ 5:56: 36 + 13:39
77. 58 .GER19960825 *BANZER Franziska ....GER GERMANY .............. 5:56: 54 +13:57
78. 75 .SWE19881115 PENTON Sara ......... SWE SWEDEN ................ 5:57: 01 +14: 04
79. 60 . GER19871021 POHL Stephanie . ... ... GER GERMANY . ............. 5:57: 11 +14: 14
80. 76 . SWE19960623 *KARLSSON Julia .. ... SWE SWEDEN ................ 5:58:20 +15:23
81. 65.1TA19930504 *PALADIN Soraya ... .. TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOL 5:58: 20 + 15: 23
82. 18 .GERI19930718 *KROGER Micke . . ... .. VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO . ... .. 5:58:24 +15:27
83. 59 .GERI19950825 *LACHER Sophie . ..... GER GERMANY . ............. 5:58:27  +15: 30
84. 38 .1TA19960327 *CAMPAGNARO Marika MIX ASTANA-MIX ............ 5:58:27  +15: 30
85. 126 . LTU19931120 *LATOZAITE Silvija ... LTULITHUANIA .............. 5:58: 43 +15: 46
86. 32 .GERI19890904 KLEIN Theres ......... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 5:58: 47 +15: 50
87. 12 .SRBI19960115 *ERIC Jelena . ......... BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 5:58:59  +16: 02
88. 117 . CZE19860109 MACHACOVA Jarmila . CZE CZECH REPUBLIC ........ 5:59: 04 +16: 07
89. 45.1TA19820719 VALSECCHI Silvia .... BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA ..... 5:59:34  +16: 37
90. 128 . HUN19830505 SZUROMINE PULSFORT HUN HUNGARY ............... 5:59:35 +16: 38
91. 50 .GER19860610 PAUL Stefanie ........ TES TEAM STUTTGART . ...... 5:59:35 +16: 38
92. 125 . LTU19960210 *MAZUREVICIUTE Edit LTU LITHUANIA .............. 5:59: 44 + 16: 47
93. 139 . SVK19851130 JUHASOVA Andrea .... SVK SLOVAKIA .............. 6:00: 14 +17:17
94. 56 .GER19950523 *STOCK Gudrun . ..... GER GERMANY . ............. 6:06: 12 +23:15
95. 55 .GER19940919 *ORTMULLER Madeleine GER GERMANY .............. 6:06: 15 +23: 18
96. 123 . LTU19970522 *MANIKAITE Ema .... LTULITHUANIA .............. 6: 08: 32 +25:35
97. 124 . LTU19870212 SEREIKAITE Vilija .... LTULITHUANIA .............. 6: 08: 35 +25: 38
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98. 36 .GERI19950907 *PALLER Tatjana ...... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 6: 08: 35 +25: 38
99. 138 . EST19970828 *MOTTUS Mari-Liis ... ESTESTONIA ................ 6: 08: 50 +25:53
100. 41 . KAZ19940811 *UMUTZHANOVA Makh MIX ASTANA-MIX ............ 6:08: 55 +25:58
101. 28 . ITA19950330 *BALDUCCI Michela ... MIC S.C. MICHELA FANINIROX . 6:09: 04 +26: 07
102. 42 .CZE19960102 *VANICKOVA Elena . ... MIX ASTANA-MIX ............ 6: 09: 05 +26: 08
103. 31 . GER19880514 HECKMANN Lisa ..... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 6:09: 07 +26:10
104. 102 . NOR19961125 *TANGEN Ingvild ..... NOR NORWAY ............... 6:09: 38 +26:41
105. 140 . SVK19851130 JUHASOVA Zuzana. . . .. SVK SLOVAKIA .............. 6:09: 44 +26: 47
106. 84 .POL19820203 BACINSKA Agnieszka .. POLPOLAND ................ 6:09: 54 + 2657
107. 111 . AUT19941206 *EBERHARDT Verena ... AUT AUSTRIA ................ 6:10: 09 +27:12
108. 4 . POL19930810 *WILKOS Katarzyna ... TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS . 6: 10: 39 +27: 42
109. 86 . BLR19940805 *SAVENKA Ina ....... BLR BELARUS ................ 6:10: 57 +28:00
110. 63 .1TA19860323 FIORI Jennifer ........ TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOL 6: 11: 03 +28: 06
111. 119 . CZE19890131 GARGELOVA Tereza ...CZE CZECH REPUBLIC . ....... 6: 1117 +28:20
112. 87 . BLR19930115 *SHMAYANKOVA Mary BLR BELARUS ................ 6: 1125 +28:28
113. 40 . KAZ19890211 SAIFUTDINOVA Natalya MIX ASTANA-MIX ............ 6: 1147 +28:50
114. 80 . POL19881130 KALEMBA Beata ...... POLPOLAND ................ 6: 1215 +29:18
115. 77 . SWE19870219 WALLIN Malin ....... SWE SWEDEN ................ 6:12: 56 +29:59
116. 64 . ITA19951207 *LEONARDI Elena . .. ... TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BORTOL 6: 15: 59 +33:02
117. 46 . RUS19850307 CHULKOVA Anastasia .. BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA ..... 6:21: 00 + 38:03
DRUZSTVA PO/ CLASSEMENT DES EQUIPES APRES : 2 .ETAPE / ETAPE
Cas: Rozdil Cas: Rozdil
Pot  Kod druZstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart Pof Kod druZstva/Druzstvo Temps Ecart
Place Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m:s Place Code EQU / Equipe h: m: s m: s
1. VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO .. 17:16:21 +00:00 | 12. MAX MAXX-SOLAR . ...... 17:35:45 +19 :24
2. BTC CITY LJUBLJANA . . ... 17 716 28 +00:07 | 13. CZE CZECH REPUBLIC .... 17:36:44 +20:23
3.RUSRUSSIA .............. 17 :17 - 06 +00:45 | 14. SWESWEDEN............ 17:41:30 +25:09
4 NORNORWAY ........... 17 :23:25 +07:04 | 15. BPK BEPINK LACLASSICA . 17:41:33 +25:12
5.FRAFRANCE............. 172518 +08:57 | 16 . BLRBELARUS ... ......... 17:42:04 +25:43
6. TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITN 17 :29:29 +13:08 | 17. LTU LITHUANIA . ......... 17:43:34 +27 13
7. BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING T 17 :30:22 +14:01 | 18. GER GERMANY .......... 17:43:38 +27 17
8. SUI SWITZERLAND . . ..... 17 :31:35 +15:14 | 19. HUN HUNGARY .......... 17:47 54 +31:33
9. POLPOLAND ............. 173315 +16:54 | 20.TOG TOP GIRLS FASSA BOR 17:49:14 +32:53
10. MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINIR 17 :34:28 +18:07 | 21.MIX ASTANA-MIX........ 18:02:42 +46 :21
11. AUT AUSTRIA . ........... 17 :35:38 +19:17 |
BODOVACI SOUTEZ / CLASSEMENT DES POINTS Bily trikot / Maillot Blanc ()
Poi St.&is. Kod UCI Jméno / pfijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss. Code UCI Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 . 14 BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena ....... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO . ..... 41
2 .7 POL19890625 BUJAK Eugenia .......... BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 36
3 100 NORI19860221 LORVIK Ingrid ........... NOR NORWAY ................ 31
4 15 GER19810928 WORRACK Trixi ......... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO . ..... 28
5. 1 POL19810910 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSKA P TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS . 24
6 . 92 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia .... RUSRUSSIA .................. 22
7 . 9 SLO19890607 BATAGELJ Polona ........ BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 22
8 21 SUI19890828 SCHWEIZER Doris ........ BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 17
9 . 81 POL19901105 GORYCKA Paula ......... POLPOLAND ................. 10
10 .~ 91 RUSI19820727 ANTOSHINA Tatiana ...... RUSRUSSIA .................. 9
11 . 26 ITA19930716 *VIECELI Lara ........... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI ROX . 8
12 = 68 FRA19950304 *DREVILLE Anabelle ...... FRAFRANCE ................. 7
13 . 74 SWE19920216 NILSSON Hanna .......... SWE SWEDEN ................ 7
14 . 122 LTU19881018 TREBAITE Augriné ....... LTU LITHUANIA .............. 5
15 94 RUS19950407 *IAKOVENKO Anastasia... RUSRUSSIA .................. 5
16 . 8 AUTI19820923 RITTER Martina .......... BTC CITY LJUBLJANA ......... 4
17 = 16 CAN19880418 CANUAL Karol-Ann ....... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO .. .... 3
18 . 29 COL19861025 LOZANO Laura ........... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI ROX . 2
19 . 13 GERI19880608 BRENNAUER Lisa ........ VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO .. .... 2
20 . 25 FRA19670604 PITEL Edwige ............ MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI ROX . 1
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VRCHARSKA SOUTEZ / CLASSEMENT DES GRIMMPEURS Zeleny trikot / Maillot Vert

Pof St.&is. Kod UCI Jméno / pfijmeni DruZstvo Body
Place Doss. Code UCI Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 . 14 BLRI19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena ....... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO . ... .. 34
2 . 21 SUI19890828 SCHWEIZER Doris ........ BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 26
3 15 GERI19810928 WORRACK Trixi ......... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ... ... 23
4 100 NORI19860221 LORVIK Ingrid ........... NOR NORWAY ................ 22
5 7 POL19890625 BUJAK Eugenia .......... BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ......... 17
6 104 SUI19930713 *INDERGAND Linda ...... SUI SWITZERLAND ............ 16
7 = 33 GER19740319 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka .... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 9
8 . 9 SLO19890607 BATAGELIJ Polona ........ BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ......... 9
9 95 RUSI19950715 *VASILIEVA Svetlana. . .... RUSRUSSIA .................. 8
10 . 92 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia .... RUSRUSSIA .................. 5
11 . 1 POL19810910 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSKA P TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS . 4
12 = 29 COL19861025 LOZANO Laura ........... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI ROX . 4
13 . 17 FRA19890128 DELZENNE Elise ......... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ...... 3
14 . 85 BLR19840731 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana .... BLRBELARUS ................ 3
15 . 98 NORI19841121 HEINE Vita .............. NOR NORWAY ................ 2
16 . 35 GER19940810 *LECHNER Corinna ....... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 2
17 . 16 CANI19880418 CANUAL Karol-Ann ....... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ... ... 2
18 . 73 SWEI19940623 *NESSMAR Alexandra ..... SWE SWEDEN ................ 2
19 . 94 RUS19950407 *IAKOVENKO Anastasia... RUSRUSSIA .................. 1
20 . 99 NOR19760420 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas ... NORNORWAY ................ 1
21 . 131 HUNI19900121 BENKO Barbara .......... HUN HUNGARY . .............. 1

SOUTEZ AKTIVITY / CLASSEMENT ACTIVE . Bily trikot s &ervenymi puntiky / Blanc 4 pois

Poi St.&is. Kod UCI Jméno / pfijmeni Druzstvo Body
Place Doss. Code UCI Nom / Prenom Equipe Points
1 . 14 BLR19890206 AMIALIUSIK Alena ....... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ... ... 29
2 . 15 GERI19810928 WORRACK Trixi ......... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ... ... 21
3 104 SUI19930713 *INDERGAND Linda ...... SUI SWITZERLAND ............ 19
4 7 POL19890625 BUJAK Eugenia .......... BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ......... 15
5 100 NORI19860221 LORVIK Ingrid ........... NOR NORWAY ................ 14
6 21 SUI19890828 SCHWEIZER Doris ........ BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TEAM 13
7 . 33 GER19740319 KUPFERNAGEL Hanka .... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 9
8 . 95 RUS19950715 *VASILIEVA Svetlana . .. ... RUSRUSSIA .................. 8
9 17 FRA19890128 DELZENNE Elise ......... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ... ... 7
10 . 9 SLO19890607 BATAGELIJ Polona ........ BTC CITY LIUBLJANA ......... 6
11 . 1 POL19810910 BRZEZNA-BENTKOWSKA P TKK PACIFIC NESTLE FITNESS . 4
12 = 29 COL19861025 LOZANO Laura ........... MIC S.C.MICHELA FANINI ROX . 4
13 . 92 RUS19830227 BOYARSKAYA Natalia .... RUSRUSSIA .................. 3
14 . 82 POL19930422 *ZUR Monika ............ POLPOLAND ................. 3
15 . 85 BLR19840731 SHARAKOVA Tatsiana .... BLRBELARUS ................ 3
16 . 18 GER19930718 *KROGER Mieke . ......... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ... ... 3
17 = 98 NORI19841121 HEINE Vita .............. NOR NORWAY ................ 2
18 . 35 GER19940810 *LECHNER Corinna ....... MAX MAXX-SOLAR ........... 2
19 . 16 CANI19880418 CANUAL Karol-Ann ....... VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO ... ... 2
20 . 73 SWEI19940623 *NESSMAR Alexandra ..... SWE SWEDEN . ............... 2
21 . 94 RUS19950407 *IAKOVENKO Anastasia... RUSRUSSIA .................. 1
22 . 99 NOR19760420 JOHNSEN Cecilie Gotaas ... NORNORWAY ................ 1
23 137 ESTI19881217 EHRBERGLiisa........... ESTESTONIA ................. 1
24 . 131 HUNI19900121 BENKO Barbara .......... HUN HUNGARY . .............. 1
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ROZDELENI TRIKOTU PO / CLASSEMENT DES MAILLOTS APRES: 2 .ETAPE/ETAPE

Zluty trikot / Maillot Jaune . . . . : 14 . BLR19890206 . AMIALIUSIK Alena . . . . VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO
Bily trikot / Maillot Blanc. . . . : 7 .POL19890625. BUJAK Eugenia . . . . . . BTC CITY LIJUBLJANA

Zeleny trikot / Maillot Vert. . . . : 21 .SUI19890828 . SCHWEIZER Doris . . . . BCT BIGLA PRO CYCLING TE
Bily trikot s ¢ervenymi puntiky /B : 15 . GER19810928 . WORRACK Trixi . . . . . VEL VELOCIO-SRAM PRO

SDELENI SBORU ROZHODCICH / COMMISSAIRES COMMUNIQUE No:

Art. 12.1.040 — 11.1.2 pushing off against commissaire’s car
Rider 81 GORYCKA Paula (POL19901105, POLISH NATIONAL TEAM)
30 CHF and 10* time penalty

SDELENI PORADATELE/ ORGANISER’S COMMUNIQUE No:

During the time trial (stage 3), three neutral depots
and 5km covered and will be able to assist riders going in both directions.

Teams can place their own staff at these depots. Staff must then be on site before the first start of the stage.

Reditel zavodu / Directeur de ’épreuve Sbor rozhod¢ich / Collége des Commissaires
Petr Kolacek Michael Anderson
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